211 Maine: Top 20 Call Categories

All Counties

Get Connected. Get Answers.

United Ways of Maine

Reporting Period: July 2018

Total Number of Calls: 2513

Report Date: 08/14/2018

Housing/Shelter

Mental Health Services

Health Care

Substance Abuse Services
Utilities Assistance

Basic Needs - Food

Legal Services

Transportation

General Information Call
Financial Assistance - Temporary Aid
Consumer Assistance Services
Law Enforcement Services
Aging/Elderly Services

Heating Assistance

Financial Assistance - Rent
Dental Care

Health Insurance

Family Support Services
Domestic Violence Services
Public Safety

Help Starts Here.

237
208
161
159
149
131
110
107
80
74
70
69
66
62
55
52
47
46
44
36




