

211 Maine: Top 20 Call Categories

All Counties

Reporting Period: July 2018

Total Number of Calls: 2513

Report Date: 08/14/2018

Housing/Shelter	237
Mental Health Services	208
Health Care	161
Substance Abuse Services	159
Utilities Assistance	149
Basic Needs - Food	131
Legal Services	110
Transportation	107
General Information Call	80
Financial Assistance - Temporary Aid	74
Consumer Assistance Services	70
Law Enforcement Services	69
Aging/Elderly Services	66
Heating Assistance	62
Financial Assistance - Rent	55
Dental Care	52
Health Insurance	47
Family Support Services	46
Domestic Violence Services	44
Public Safety	36